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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

901830 CBT Discrete

1840 Junior Management Assistant

7/20/2017
712112017

Score Last Name

ANABU
BATTY
MERKEN
MONTES
RUSTIA
AGAMEGWA
BISCHALANEY
CELNIK-HICKEY
CHAN

CHAU

CHEN
FELDMAN
KRAMER

LI

LUI

MALLARI
MILLS
PERILLO
ROMAN

SITU
WENTWORTH
WONG

AYALA

CAM

CHAU

CHOI

FENG
HAFNER
IRVING

LAU

LEONG
LEONG

LEVIN
MENDOZA
O&APOS;ROURKE

Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
Inspection End: 7/25/2017

First Name

JEROME
CARY
MADELEINE
WALTER
PHILIP
KRISTY
SUZANNE
RAINA
LILIAN
HERBERT
JOSEPHINE
NICHOLAS
PATRICK
CHUNYIN
JEFFREY
MATTHEW
KATIE
JILLIAN
MICHAEL
ERIC
AMANDA
KELCIE
STEVE
ANNA
JAIMIE
JESSICA
GUANGSHU
HARRISON
CHRISTINA
LESLIE
FATIMA
PETER
ROBERT
ALYSSA
MICHELE

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

E
Citywide

24 months

Tentative

Middle
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912
912
912
912
912
912
912
912
912
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912
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876
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876
876
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876
876
876
876
876
876
876
876
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876

PATTERSON
QUAN
QUAN
SALACUP
SHAGDARGUNTEV
SIU

TAM

TONG
VAUGHAN
VENEGAS
WATSON
WONG

YIM

CHIEN
DANIEL
DELORIO
DOYLE
GARCIA
GORDON
HALE

HOM

JEW
JOHNSON
JORDAN
LAGUNTE
LAI

LEE

LEE

LEONG

LI

LI
LIVINGSTON
LUI

MA
MICHELA
PAZ

PEREZ
QUOCK
SCHAGANE
SIU
SRICHANKIJ
TEN

THANH
TORRES
TRAN

TRAN
TRINH

TSE

WINTER
DASON
DAVID
KEVIN
BATCHIMEG
TINA
KELVIN
CINDY
KELSEA
VIRGINIA
LEANNE
GEOFFREY
TIFFANY
DIANA
KIMBERLY
CAROL
MARGARET
PATRICK
ALEX
SHAWNDREA
LILLIAN
BRENDON
KAYLA
SHEILA
RICHARD
BECKY
KATIE
KOKONN
VICTOR
BAILEY
ZIWEN
AURORA
HELEN
KAREN
ANGELICA
HELENE
KAREN FRITZY
ERIC
KIMBERLY
ADRIAN
CHRISTOPHER
ELLIOTT
OLIVIA
JACKSON
ANH

LYNN
ALEXANDER
VIVIAN
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876
876
876
876
876
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841

WONG
WONG

YIM

YU

ZHENG
ADUCA
AQUINO
ARNAUD
ASAELI
BANOUVONG
CHENG
CHUNG
DEOCAREZA
DOMINO
DULANEY
FREER
GRANT
HARRIS
HAUK
HERRADOR
HOM

HTET
HUANG
HUANG
JOHNSON
KWONG
LAU

LEE

LEE

LEI

LIAO

LIM

LIV

LUK

MA
MIEROP
NGUYEN
ORLINSKAYA
ORONA
OVIEDO
PATEL
PEARCE
PENG
PHAN UDOH
SELBY

SIN

SuU

TAM

JOANNE
WILLIAM
MAN KWAN
BENJAMIN
ZHAOQING
JHIMMYLEE
AILEEN
SANDRINE
KELVIN
JACQUELYN
RAYMOND
ELAINE
DAISYRAE
DALE
REYNALDO
KARYN
ASHLEE
JOSHUA
JAIME
DRAKE
LUCINDA
HTET
HAZEL MAY MANANSALA
LINDE
ALEXANDRA
ANGIE
SHIRLEY MEI-HING
CATHERINE
PATTY
JENNIFER
ZHICONG
ANDREW
CAROL
STEPHANIE
KA WING KARRIE
EUGENIA
CAT TIEN
BIANA
ABIGAIL
DANIEL
MAYANK
DAVID
SHULIN
NICOLETTE
MATTHEW
LINDA
KARWIN
ADRIAN
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841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
806
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806
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806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806

TRAN
VERA
WAYMAN
WITTER
WONG
WOO

XU

YU

ZENG
ANDINO
AQUINO
AVILES
BORJA
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAU
CHONG
CHUI
DINH
ETZEL
GANGADHARAN
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
HO

HO
HUANG
JONES
LA
LAURETA
MA
MATTHEWS
MAURIN
NGUYEN
NUQUE
ONTIVEROS
OTTIERI
PALEGA
PHUNG
PHUONG
POLANCO
PORRAS
RODRIN
RUDAKQOV
SOBRAL
TAGUIAM

JULIE
LUIS
SHERRIE
SHAINA
RICKY
CONNIE
YOLANDA
THOMAS
YANJIE
NIIKE
OSCAR
DAVID
SANDRA
BERNARD
ERIC
KEENITH
PIK KWAN SEAGULL
WILSON
BETTY
LOUISA
MARGO
DAVID
SARAH
DEEPT
CINDY
JESSICA
JENNY
LAM

AMY
STEWART
KRISTINE
MELISSA
JENNIFER
ASHARA
IVA JOY
KHOA
AMALIA
JOHN
MIA
LALONNIE
THUY
JULIE
MAYRA
GERARDO (GERRY)
IRENE
YANA
JOSE
CHERYL
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806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771

TANG
TOWNSELL
TRAN
TRAVERS
VUONG
WONG
WONG
Wwu

YAN

YIP

AU YEUNG
BAVARO
BRISENO
CENIT
CHAN
CHANG
DENG

DO
DUONG
EDELSTEIN
FUNG
GEE
GONZALES
HABTAY
HAO
HOEY
HUANG
KHALIL
LEE
MAHARGONO
MARCELO
MCMILLAN
MENDOZA
OBLENA
PHIPPS
PHUN
QUAN
RAMOS
RIVOIRE
RUCOBO
TAN
THOMPSON
TRUONG
WANDERSEE
WANG
WONG
XIANG
YEE

SHAWNEE
NICOLE
DIANA
ANTHONY
JENNIFER
HELEN
NICHOLAS
WEISHU
KINGSTON
JOHNNY
JANE
FRANCESCA
LAWRENCE

JOMARSAN ANTHONY

AARON
MICHAEL
YITING
STEPHANIE
KEVIN
CHANDRA
DEBBIE
DAVID
LAURICE
HAGOS
SHIRLEY
SUSAN
XIAOYING
YASMIN
KEVIN

EDI
ARTHUR
DONALD
ZORANA
EMMANUEL
MABEL
SHERRY
TYRONE
ELLERIE
HEIDI
JANELLE
WENYA
ELIZABETH
CUONG
CARLY

YONG ZHAO (ALEX)

RAYMOND
SI MING
DARREN
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771
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

YULE
BERKLEY
BURCHULADZE
CHAN
CHEUNG
CLOBUCKER
DAVIS
FIORENTINI
HANIFF
HIDALGO
KARIBO

KO

KWONG
LAL

LAU

LIV

LU

LY

MIRZA
MOHAMED
NG

PHAM
QUIROGA
SABALVARO
SEPULVEDA
SIMON

TAI
TINGZON
TRAUB
TSANG
VUONG
AQUINO
BALARBAR
CHAN TORRES
DE LOPEZ
DIZON
ESPINOSA
HUYNH
KHUU

LEE
LIEBHART
LIV
NARAYAN
NGUYEN
PASTRAN
RANA PHUYAL
SIMON
TANG

TANYA
ASHLEY
NATALIA
ALLEN
REINY
ELISABETH
DURIEL
ALDO JR.
SHEROZA
BRIAN
OSINA

KA WAH MARGARET
ROSANNA
RIKESH
FRANCIS
LIS

KEVIN
VICTOR
AYAZ
ABDULLAH
GLORIA
LUC
MARTHA
EDWARD
NORMA
NAHEL
ANGELA
MONINA
PETER
RAINBOW
TIFFANIE
STEPHANIE
SABRINA
EVA
ANNA
CHRISTINE
WILMA
LINDSAY
MYVAN
NICOLE
ROSA
LENA
ABHINESH
HUYNHNGA
MARISOL
ANU
MALEAH
EDWARD
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700 THOMPSON
700 WONG
700 YINGER
700 ZILMAR
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LILIBELLE |
LEAH
YIBEYIN
JANICE
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